

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ddress)	<u> </u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bı	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		





05/01/23--01041--011 **123.10



COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corpo						
SUBJI	343 Parkrdige	LLC					
30.031		Name of Lin	nited Liabili	ty Company	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
The en	nclosed Articles of Or	ganization and fee(s) are	e submitted	for filing.			
Please	return all correspond	ence concerning this ma	itter to the f	ollowing:			
	Justin G. Cerrat	0					
			Name of	Person	 		
	Blue Ocean Lav	¢.					
			Firm/Co	mpany			
	4309 Pablo Oak	s Ct., 2nd Floor					
			Addr	ess			
	Jacksonville, Fl	. 32224					
	jcerrato@blueoc		ity/State an	d Zip Code			
	E-n	ail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificati	on)		
For furt	her information conce	ming this matter, please	e call:				
	Justin G. Cerrate) 90 at ()4	239-3646			
	Name o	·	rea Code	Daytime Telephone			
Enclos	sed is a check for the	following amount:					
≡ \$12		□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 F Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	f Status & py)
	<u>Mailing /</u> New Filir Division			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha		SECRETA TALLA	うつつつ ことぐ し

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

)23 HAY - 1 PH 4: 40

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

न्यातक १ व्यक्त १

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

343 Parkridge LLC (Must contain the words "Limited Liab	ility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ICLE II - Address:	
mailing address and street address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
4350 Pablo Professional Court	4350 Pablo Professional Court
Jacksonville, FL 32224	Jacksonville, FL 32224

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Name	
4309 Pablo Oaks Ct	., 2nd Floor	
Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)
Jacksonville	FL_	32224
City	State	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

DTICE	137

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
MGR	Russell L. Lee and Kenneth R. Krey. Co-Trustees of the Con-		
	4350 Pablo Professional Ct., Jacksonville, FL 32224		
(Use attachment if necessary)			
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be sp the date of filing.)	e of filing: 04-27-2023 (OPTIONAL) necific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as a of State's records.		
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:			
This document is executed a management of the second and a management of the second and the seco	nember of an authorized representative of a member. uted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, see information submitted in a document to the Department of State see fellowy as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
Justin G. Cerrate	Typed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

SECRETARY OF STATE